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ATLETA
MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA ROSA
ERONILDA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
ELIZABETE SABINO DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA DIAS DE SOUZA
CARLOTA TOZO GOMES

ROSELI COUTO DE SOUZA

SANDRA MARIA SANTOS AMARO
TAMIRES DANIELE DE SOUZA RICCI
ALESSANDRA LUZIA PIRES

DANIELA ATAIDE GOMES

DANIELE CRISTINA HENRIQUES TORRES
CATIA MAURICIO RODRIGUES
ADRIANA CRISTINA REZENDE LOURENCO
NEUSA APARECIDA TOMAZ

ANA CLAUDIA COSTA BERMUDES
TALITA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

DEBORA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
MAGUIDA ANDRE DOS SANTOS SILVA
MIRIAN MOLINA

LIVIA DE SOUZA ALVES

VERA LUCIA ALVIM DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA DE CASTRO DIAS

THAIARA GOMES NUNES

CIRLEY CRISTINA GONCALVES

PRISCILA PARREIRA CAMPOS

CHIRLEY PALACIO DE CASTRO

SIRLENE SILVA

REGIANE FELIPE TEODORO

ROBERTA LOPES KREITZFELD
CRISTIANE FERREIRA LOPES DA SILVA
JOSIANE PASSE BRAGA

CIDADE
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SENADOR FIRMINO
RIO POMBA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
BICAS
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
GUARANI
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
MAR DE ESPANHA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
GOIANA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
UBA
UBA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

ROCHEDO DE MINAS
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EQUIPE
NATIVOS
CROSS LIFE
NATIVOS

NATIVOS
ALEX MENEZES
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
ULTRALEVE
NATIVOS
CROSS LIFE
DENISE MACHADO
DENISE MACHADO

JOSE ANTONIO RABELO ASS. ESP.

GUARANY RUNNERS
CROSS LIFE
DENISE MACHADO
IRON HAMMER

NATIVOS
WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
DENISE MACHADO
GOIANA SPORTS
NATIVOS
SPACO VIDA
SPACO VIDA
CROSS LIFE
NATIVOS

TEMPO
31:17.8
33:30.5
33:39.7
33:57.3
34:06.5
34:51.4
35:24.8
36:27.2
36:44.7
36:59.5
37.01.9
37:04.0
37:28.4
37:36.8
37:41.0
37:44.8
37:50.5
37:56.8
38:04.5
38:08.4
38:14.3
38:27.8
38:33.9
38:46.9
38:53.7
38:57.0
39:17.6
39:18.0
39:47.9
40:01.8
40:08.7

N2 PEITO
213
85
79
18
44
276
282
298
10
59
336
46

237
17
297
60
195
231
182
319
21
299
50
256
49
292
260
268
54
159



3490
350
360
370
380
390
400
410
420
43¢
44
450
460
470
48
490
500
510
520
53¢
5490
550
562
570
580
590
602
612
622
632
642
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VANILCE DE SOUZA
DAIANE FURTADO SANTOS

ANA CRISTINA MARCIANO

THAIS NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA GOTTI GOMES

JULIANE MACHADO DE SIQUEIRA
MARIA LUCIA VIDAL

ELAINE APARECIDA SOUZA TEZA
GEANA MAGALHAES MEIRELES
LUCIANA DIAS MARTINS

ANA PAULA MARTINS DA PAIXAO
ROSELI DESSUPOIO

MARIANA LIMA LANINI

LEIDIMAR DE SOUZA

VALERIA FURTADO

VANUBIA DE PAULA DOMINGOS
EMANUELLE ALMEIDA CASTRO
BARBARA ROCHA MOREIRA
DAIANA LUCAS VIEIRA

MIRELLE ALVES DA SILVA
VALCILEIA DA SILVA TAVARES CICARINI
SOLANGE NOGUEIRA LIMA
JANNAINA TORRES PERONDI ZAMPA
MARCIA CRUZ

VANDA MARIA DE ALMEIDA
TATIANA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
LUCIMEIRE VIEIRA PARAISO AGLIO
ELIZABETH DE SOUZA DA SILVA
MIRIA COSTA

GLACIENE DE JESUS AFONSO
BRUNA DE LIMA MORAES

CARLA CRISTINA DA COSTA
MARIA APARECIDA LOPES
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PIRAUBA
PIRAUBA
BICAS
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
RIO POMBA
DESCOBERTO
TOCANTINS
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
PIRAUBA
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
TOCANTINS
TABULEIRO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
DESCOBERTO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
GUARANI
ROCHEDO DE MINAS
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
GOIANA
CHACARA
BICAS
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
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PIRA RUNNERS
PIRA RUNNERS
ULTRALEVE
NUPERRENGUE
NATIVOS
RP RUNNERS
VELOZES E FURIOSOS RUNNERS
ITARARE

JOSE ANTONIO RABELO ASS. ESP.

NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
PIRA RUNNERS

NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
ITARARE

ENDORFINA
NATIVOS
NATIVOS

VELOZES E FURIOSOS RUNNERS
NATIVOS
GUARANY RUNNERS

NATIVOS

COSTELLAS
NATIVOS

GOIANA SPORTS
CHACARENSE
ULTRALEVE

JOSE ANTONIO RABELO ASS. ESP.

WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
NATIVOS

 RANKING DE
R CORRIDAS G0

40:22.9 316
40:34.4 57
40:35.9 19
40:48.4 300
40:56.1 220
41:07.8 161
41:21.3 219
41:30.6 75
41:33.6 104
41:41.6 188
41:47.7 22
42:02.7 277
42:11.4 222
42:20.9 175
42:26.3 309
42:42.3 318
42:58.3 81
43:03.0 32
43:13.9 56
43:20.1 229
43:26.3 306
43:52.7 293
43:54.2 132
43:55.4 200
44:13.3 314
44:18.6 342
44:27.8 189
44:37.7 80
44:43.2 230
44:44.2 117
44:45.0 35
44:55.4 39
45:08.2 214
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652 IMACULADA APARECIDA BATISTA GOIANA GOIANA SPORTS 45:13.1 126
662 EDNA CRISTINA DE TOLEDO GUARANI GUARANY RUNNERS 45:18.7 71
672 LUZIA MENDONCA JUIZ DE FORA CITIUS 45:20.4 194
682 SEMIRIS MOTTA JUIZ DE FORA - 45:20.5 287
692 ANDREZA DE FATIMA GOUVEIA SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO JOSE ANTONIO RABELO ASS. ESP. 45:41.6 26
70° |ARA FURTADO SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO JOSE ANTONIO RABELO ASS. ESP. 45:41.9 125
712 PRISCILA MIRANDA DO CARMO GOIANA GOIANA SPORTS 45:47.0 255
722 CAMILA DA SILVA SOUZA TABULEIRO ENDORFINA 47:01.7 37
732 ALAIANE ALVES PIRES SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 47:05.9 340
742 CLAUDIA REGINA CAMPOS ITABORAHY SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 47:26.1 51
752 LAURA DE SOUZA COSTA DESCOBERTO VELOZES E FURIOSOS RUNNERS 47:44.5 167
762 LUCIA MACHADO DE AMORIM BENFICA JUIZ DE FORA PROJETO CORRA 47:47.6 187
772 SILEIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA GOMES JUIZ DE FORA WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 48:22.3 289
782 CAROLINE ALVES SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO - 48:24.8 45
792 VALDILENE OLIVEIRA SILVA JUIZ DE FORA WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 48:30.4 307
802 JOELMA FERREIRA LAFAIETE GOIANA GOIANA SPORTS 48:42.9 146
812 SILVANA MARCIA FERNANDES JUIZ DE FORA WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 48:46.9 290
822 JUSENI PARREIRA GOIANA GOIANA SPORTS 48:49.9 164
832 BERENICE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS GOIANA GOIANA SPORTS 48:54.0 33
842 MARIANA LAMBERT QUINA SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO - 49:04.3 221
852 SONIA FERNANDA VARGAS LOPES SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 49:24.6 295
862 MARIA INES VIEIRA MARLIERE TOCANTINS ITARARE 49:36.4 218
872 MARIA APARECIDA PIRES RODRIGUES SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 49:45.7 215
882 MARIA DA PAZ DA SILVA COLETA SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 49:48.1 216
892 JOANA BORGES MARINHO DESCOBERTO NATIVOS 50:24.8 136
902 LILIANE CRUZ LIMA SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 50:25.7 181
912 SABRINA HORTEGA DANELON SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO JOSE ANTONIO RABELO ASS. ESP. 50:27.4 280
922 SONIA DE FATIMA MARTINS JUIZ DE FORA WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 50:31.1 294
932 ZENY VERBENA DE FREITAS TOCANTINS ITARARE 50:58.4 335
942 ALINE SILVA MANTOVANI TOCANTINS ITARARE 51:23.5 14
952 EDUARDA MARA ELERATE GUIDOVAL GUIDO RUN 51:29.5 74
962 CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO NATIVOS 51:33.6 38
972 CLEONICE DO CARMO CESARINO JUIZ DE FORA - 51:34.1 53
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100¢°
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113°
1142
115°¢
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1242
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VERONICA MARLIERE TEIXEIRA
LETICIA PEREIRA SILVA

ROZI DELGADO DE ALMEIDA

MARIA ALICIA LEMES DE OLIVEIRA
REGINA MIRANDA VIDAL

ANGELA CAIXEIRO

ELIDA AMARAL FARIA

FRANCIELI ROSE DA COSTA FRANCO
ANA MARIA DA SILVA COLETA
EULINA AGLIO GOMES

NURIA CARLA BARBOSA

SIMONE DA CRUZ LINO

LIDIANE DE SOUZA COSTA

CAMILA DE ASSIS DETONI

ANA PAULA MOURA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA APARECIDA XAVIER
EUGISMARLI XAVIER ALVES FILGUEIRAS
JOANA ATHAYDE CESARIO

LILIANE AQUINO DE OLIVEIRA

CATIA SIMONE GONCALVES
ANDRIELLY AMARAL DIAS DE ARRUDA
MAYARA ALMEIDA SILVA

MARCILENE BARBOSA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ELISANGELA DE FATIMA PINTON
EMERY FREITAS

VIRGINIA EULALIA DA SILVA

SARAH ALBERTONI

LUZIA APARECIDA DO CARMO NOVATO
GEICILAINE ALVES BASILIO
MARIANNA PASSE DE SOUZA BRAGA
WALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA ELEONORA JEANTY

KATIA ZORAIA DE OLIVEIRA
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TOCANTINS
RIO POMBA
MAR DE ESPANHA
GUIDOVAL
GOIANA
JUIZ DE FORA
TABULEIRO
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
DESCOBERTO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
TABULEIRO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
TOCANTINS
ROCHEDO DE MINAS
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
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ITARARE
VEM CORRER COMIGO
IRON HAMMER
GUIDO RUN
GOIANA SPORTS
OMINI CONSTRUCOES
ENDORFINA
WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VELOZES E FURIOSOS RUNNERS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ENDORFINA
NATIVOS
ITARARE
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
WF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

NATIVOS

 RANKING DE
R CORRIDAS G0

51:49.1 320
52:33.3 178
52:48.9 278
53:28.1 211
53:46.9 261
53:55.2 28
54:21.9 77
54:40.5 97
54:46.6 20
54:49.5 87
55:11.3 241
55:58.4 291
56:55.7 179
57:03.1 338
57:20.9 23
57:23.6 4
57:24.6 86
57:51.2 135
58:01.9 180
58:05.5 47
58:45.2 27
1:00:06.6 227
1:00:30.1 203
1:00:30.1 78
1:02:43.1 82
1:03:36.1 322
1:07:44.2 283
1:07:51.1 193
1:08:54.6 107
1:11:26.2 223
1:11:38.7 327
1:21:09.7 98
1:22:45.2 165



